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Hindernissprint, Team U10 09.06.2024 / 14:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 -

1 76 Vornholt Theo 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 16,20 1./VII
7,20 9,00

2 79 Zitzer Nuka 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 16,50 2./VII
7,50 9,00

3 133 Herbrich Emil 2015 GER Usinger TSG 17,30 1./X
9,10 8,20

4 93 Heger Lina 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 17,40 1./III
9,20 8,20

5 32 Ibelshäuser Neele 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 17,50 1./V
9,10 8,40

6 110 Bender Anna 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 18,00 1./I
9,30 8,70

7 132 Friedrich Milou 2016 GER Usinger TSG 18,10 (.100) 2./X
9,50 8,60

7 144 Sticherling Ella 2015 GER Usinger TSG 18,10 (.100) 2./X
9,40 8,70

9 27 Godel Justus 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 18,20 (.200) 2./V
9,50 8,70

9 61 Krane Emma 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 18,20 (.200) 1./IV
9,50 8,70

9 71 Krude Naomi 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 18,20 (.200) 3./VII
9,50 8,70

12 73 Mathilda Voit 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 18,30 (.300) 4./VII
9,60 8,70

12 141 Perner Lene 2015 GER Usinger TSG 18,30 (.300) 4./X
9,50 8,80

14 74 Schnack Alina 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 18,40 (.400) 1./VIII
9,60 8,80

14 119 Kühling Klara Helene 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 18,40 (.400) 2./I
9,50 8,90

16 101 Przibilla Carla 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 18,50 2./III
9,50 9,00

17 40 Scholz Melissa 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 18,60 (.600) 3./V
9,70 8,90

17 69 Häuser Lena 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 18,60 (.600) 5./VII
9,60 9,00

19 8 Sukauskas Elias 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 18,70 (.700) 1./IX
9,70 9,00

19 63 Sporer Theo 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 18,70 (.700) 2./IV
9,90 8,80

19 66 Donath Mara 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 18,70 (.700) 2./VIII
9,80 8,90

22 30 Henning Louisa 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 18,80 (.800) 1./VI
9,70 9,10

22 67 Fink Finja 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 18,80 (.800) 6./VII
9,70 9,10

22 68 Häuser Anna 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 18,80 (.800) 6./VII
9,70 9,10

25 97 Krätke Charlotte 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 18,90 (.900) 3./III
10,00 8,90

25 139 Leißner Paul 2016 GER Usinger TSG 18,90 (.900) 5./X
9,90 9,00

27 35 Matschke Charlotte 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19,00 (.000) 4./V
10,00 9,00

27 75 Süsser Bastian 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 19,00 (.000) 3./VIII
10,10 8,90

29 5 Kulick Paul 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 19,10 (.100) 2./IX
10,00 9,10
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Hindernissprint, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 09.06.2024 / 14:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 -

29 72 Lurz Noah 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 19,10 (.100) 4./VIII
9,90 9,20

29 140 Neumann Luca 2016 GER Usinger TSG 19,10 (.100) 6./X
10,00 9,10

32 29 Hanisch Jorne 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19,20 (.200) 5./V
9,90 9,30

32 41 Springer Lukas 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19,20 (.200) 5./V
10,10 9,10

32 77 Wawrik Isabella 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 19,20 (.200) 5./VIII
10,00 9,20

32 78 Wepiwé Neliah 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 19,20 (.200) 8./VII
10,30 8,90

32 92 Gomes Isabella 2015 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 19,20 (.200) 1./II
10,00 9,20

32 94 Jäger Philipp 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 19,20 (.200) 1./II
10,20 9,00

38 11 Ludwig Linus 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 19,30 (.300) 3./I
10,30 9,00

38 13 Neumann Mio 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 19,30 (.300) 3./I
10,30 9,00

38 125 Rehbein Ida 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 19,30 (.300) 3./I
10,00 9,30

41 31 Hentsch Erik 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 19,40 2./VI
10,00 9,40

42 131 Currer Henry 2016 GER Usinger TSG 19,50 7./X
10,40 9,10

43 28 Halàsz Valentina 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19,60 (.600) 7./V
10,10 9,50

43 43 Zölls Moritz 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19,60 (.600) 7./V
10,30 9,30

43 102 Schellhaas Paul 2016 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 19,60 (.600) 4./III
10,20 9,40

46 3 Bachmann Linda 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 19,70 (.700) 3./IX
10,10 9,60

46 58 Kirchgessner Sophie Marie 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 19,70 (.700) 3./IV
10,50 9,20

48 117 Kahle Linda 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 19,80 6./I
10,50 9,30

49 26 Barth Elisa 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19,90 (.900) 9./V
10,30 9,60

49 36 Matzeit Mira 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 19,90 (.900) 3./VI
10,70 9,20

49 38 Precht Nils 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19,90 (.900) 9./V
10,40 9,50

49 39 Scheler Jonas 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 19,90 (.900) 3./VI
10,60 9,30

53 9 Turnbull Emma 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 20,00 (.000) 4./IX
10,80 9,20

53 90 Binner Paul 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 20,00 (.000) 3./II
10,60 9,40

53 130 Bruch Anna 2015 GER Usinger TSG 20,00 (.000) 8./X
10,30 9,70

56 14 Wettengel Nora 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 20,10 7./I
10,40 9,70

57 56 Hartmann Jakob 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 20,20 (.200) 4./IV
10,50 9,70

57 98 Krätke Elsa 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 20,20 (.200) 5./III
10,50 9,70
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Hindernissprint, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 09.06.2024 / 14:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 -

57 99 Milata Marlene 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 20,20 (.200) 5./III
10,40 9,80

57 151 Fabry Jean 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 20,20 (.200) 5./VI
11,00 9,20

61 34 Marx Charlotte 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 20,30 6./VI
10,60 9,70

62 57 Innig Albert 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 20,40 5./IV
10,60 9,80

63 59 Klar Sebastian 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 20,60 6./IV
9,50 11,10

64 6 Rademacher Sophia 2016 GER Königsteiner LV 20,90 5./IX
10,80 10,10

65 65 Buchholz Ben 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 21,00 (.000) 6./VIII
11,00 10,00

65 96 Kornfeld Leopold 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 21,00 (.000) 4./II
11,20 9,80

67 42 Stukenbrock Clara 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 21,20 (.200) 11./V
11,00 10,20

67 60 Krane Elisa 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 21,20 (.200) 7./IV
11,20 10,00

67 70 Keßler Nele 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 21,20 (.200) 7./VIII
11,10 10,10

70 33 Karis Marlon 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 21,30 7./VI
11,10 10,20

71 100 Pekrul Melissa 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 21,50 5./II
9,80 11,70

72 37 Nätscher Lilith 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 22,00 8./VI
11,40 10,60

73 2 Ali Hanna 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 22,10 6./IX
11,60 10,50

74 62 Pejovic Luka 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 22,20 8./IV
11,80 10,40

75 64 Beck Matheo 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 22,40 8./VIII
11,90 10,50

76 121 Nasseri Mai 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 22,50 (.500) 8./I
11,90 10,60

76 137 Jokkers Melia 2016 GER Usinger TSG 22,50 (.500) 9./X
11,60 10,90

78 55 Guerrero Aleyna 2016 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 22,60 9./IV
11,90 10,70

79 147 Walz Marlon 2016 GER Usinger TSG 23,00 10./X
11,60 11,40

80 91 Castor Johannes 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 23,40 6./II
12,40 11,00

81 12 Machfar Amira 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 24,00 (.000) 9./I
12,30 11,70

81 145 Stöcker Hugo 2016 GER Usinger TSG 24,00 (.000) 11./X
12,40 11,60

83 4 Erbrecht Julia 2016 GER Königsteiner LV 24,40 7./IX
12,70 11,70

84 10 Hagos Christina 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 24,90 10./I
12,90 12,00

85 95 Jobse Manon 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 25,30 7./II
12,70 12,60

86 127 Zilbershteyn Tatiana 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 26,10 11./I
14,60 11,50
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Biathlon-Staffel, Team U10 09.06.2024 / 16:00
KiLa Team
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung Punkte

1 TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" GER TSG Wehrheim 9:23,00 1./IV 1
2 TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 9:24,00 1./III 2
3 Holzhäuser Raubkatzen GER TV Burgholzhausen 9:29,00 2./IV 3
4 Königsteiner LV GER Königsteiner LV 9:54,00 1./I 4
5 Oberstedten - Steinbach GER TV Oberstedten 10:04,00 2./III 5
6 Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer GER TSG Friedrichsdorf 10:11,00 3./IV 6
7 Holzhäuser Blitze GER TV Burgholzhausen 10:30,00 2./I 7
8 Flotte Hugenotten GER TSG Friedrichsdorf 10:32,00 1./II 8
9 Usinger TSG GER Usinger TSG 10:36,00 3./III 9

10 TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" GER TSG Wehrheim 11:50,00 2./II 10

Weitsprung-Staffel, Team U10
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 15:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 Holzhäuser Raubkatzen GER TV Burgholzhausen 317 1./III 1
284 317

2 Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer GER TSG Friedrichsdorf 314 1./IV 2
301 314

2 TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" GER TSG Wehrheim 314 1./VIII 2
296 314

4 Usinger TSG GER Usinger TSG 313 1./X 4
272 313

5 Flotte Hugenotten GER TSG Friedrichsdorf 284 1./VI 5
255 284

6 TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 254 1./V 6
225 254

7 TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" GER TSG Wehrheim 253 1./IX 7
251 253

8 Königsteiner LV GER Königsteiner LV 232 1./XI 8
212 232

9 Oberstedten - Steinbach GER TV Oberstedten 213 1./II 9
213 200

10 Holzhäuser Blitze GER TV Burgholzhausen 210 1./I 10
189 210

Drehwurf, Team U10
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 15:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 59 Klar Sebastian 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 59 1./IV
22 17 13 20

2 119 Kühling Klara Helene 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 55 1./I
19 18 18 18

3 43 Zölls Moritz 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 50 1./II
16 15 19 9

3 63 Sporer Theo 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 50 2./IV
18 15 15 17

5 56 Hartmann Jakob 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 49 3./IV
10 18 14 17

6 27 Godel Justus 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 48 2./II
18 11 14 16

6 79 Zitzer Nuka 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 48 1./V
13 15 16 17

8 13 Neumann Mio 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 47 2./I
13 15 16 16

8 70 Keßler Nele 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 47 1./VI
11 15 17 15
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Drehwurf, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 15:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

10 8 Sukauskas Elias 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 46 1./VII
5 16 13 17

10 60 Krane Elisa 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 46 4./IV
16 14 16 12

10 64 Beck Matheo 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 46 2./VI
15 16 15 15

13 39 Scheler Jonas 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 45 1./IX
14 16 15 13

13 98 Krätke Elsa 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 45 1./X
15 17 13 13

13 102 Schellhaas Paul 2016 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 45 1./X
13 15 14 16

16 62 Pejovic Luka 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 44 5./IV
15 11 16 13

16 76 Vornholt Theo 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 44 2./V
15 15 14 14

18 93 Heger Lina 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 43 3./X
12 15 14 14

18 133 Herbrich Emil 2015 GER Usinger TSG 43 1./III
12 14 13 16

20 11 Ludwig Linus 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 42 3./I
14 12 13 15

20 32 Ibelshäuser Neele 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 42 3./II
11 13 15 14

20 38 Precht Nils 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 42 3./II
14 9 13 15

20 40 Scholz Melissa 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 42 3./II
9 13 16 13

20 41 Springer Lukas 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 42 3./II
14 13 14 14

25 12 Machfar Amira 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 41 4./I
14 9 12 15

25 94 Jäger Philipp 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 41 1./VIII
13 16 12 10

25 144 Sticherling Ella 2015 GER Usinger TSG 41 2./III
14 5 14 13

28 66 Donath Mara 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 40 3./VI
9 13 14 13

28 75 Süsser Bastian 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 40 3./VI
12 15 12 13

28 101 Przibilla Carla 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 40 4./X
14 14 12 4

28 117 Kahle Linda 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 40 5./I
14 13 13 10

32 2 Ali Hanna 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 39 2./VII
12 12 14 13

32 31 Hentsch Erik 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 39 2./IX
7 13 16 10

32 65 Buchholz Ben 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 39 5./VI
12 12 13 14

32 99 Milata Marlene 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 39 5./X
14 12 13 9

36 68 Häuser Anna 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 38 3./V
11 14 11 13

36 69 Häuser Lena 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 38 3./V
10 13 14 11

36 71 Krude Naomi 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 38 3./V
11 15 12 9
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Drehwurf, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 15:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

36 110 Bender Anna 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 38 6./I
12 14 12 9

40 28 Halàsz Valentina 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 37 7./II
11 11 12 14

40 29 Hanisch Jorne 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 37 7./II
13 12 12 12

40 57 Innig Albert 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 37 6./IV
15 10 9 12

40 61 Krane Emma 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 37 6./IV
11 13 11 13

40 78 Wepiwé Neliah 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 37 6./V
14 12 11 8

40 145 Stöcker Hugo 2016 GER Usinger TSG 37 3./III
13 12 12 12

46 14 Wettengel Nora 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 36 7./I
14 11 11 9

46 26 Barth Elisa 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 36 9./II
12 11 11 13

46 72 Lurz Noah 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 36 6./VI
15 12 1 9

46 73 Mathilda Voit 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 36 7./V
12 12 12 12

46 74 Schnack Alina 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 36 6./VI
11 11 14 10

46 151 Fabry Jean 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 36 3./IX
11 11 7 14

52 3 Bachmann Linda 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 35 3./VII
10 12 9 13

52 30 Henning Louisa 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 35 4./IX
12 11 12 10

54 36 Matzeit Mira 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 34 5./IX
10 10 13 11

54 67 Fink Finja 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 34 8./V
11 12 11 11

54 132 Friedrich Milou 2016 GER Usinger TSG 34 4./III
7 11 11 12

57 77 Wawrik Isabella 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 33 8./VI
11 7 11 11

58 9 Turnbull Emma 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 32 4./VII
9 11 11 10

58 58 Kirchgessner Sophie Marie 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 32 8./IV
10 10 12 10

60 97 Krätke Charlotte 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 31 6./X
8 10 13 8

61 96 Kornfeld Leopold 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 30 2./VIII
9 10 6 11

61 140 Neumann Luca 2016 GER Usinger TSG 30 5./III
10 7 11 9

63 42 Stukenbrock Clara 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 29 10./II
9 9 11 6

63 90 Binner Paul 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 29 3./VIII
14 6 5 9

63 121 Nasseri Mai 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 29 8./I
4 8 10 11

63 131 Currer Henry 2016 GER Usinger TSG 29 6./III
13 x 16 x

67 33 Karis Marlon 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 28 6./IX
4 7 11 10
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Drehwurf, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 15:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

67 35 Matschke Charlotte 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 28 11./II
7 10 10 8

67 91 Castor Johannes 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 28 4./VIII
4 9 9 10

67 92 Gomes Isabella 2015 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 28 4./VIII
6 10 12 x

67 100 Pekrul Melissa 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 28 4./VIII
1 7 10 11

67 125 Rehbein Ida 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 28 9./I
8 12 8 5

67 137 Jokkers Melia 2016 GER Usinger TSG 28 7./III
9 8 9 10

74 130 Bruch Anna 2015 GER Usinger TSG 27 8./III
6 9 11 7

74 147 Walz Marlon 2016 GER Usinger TSG 27 8./III
8 8 11 7

76 4 Erbrecht Julia 2016 GER Königsteiner LV 26 5./VII
2 9 7 10

77 5 Kulick Paul 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 24 6./VII
11 x 5 8

77 141 Perner Lene 2015 GER Usinger TSG 24 10./III
8 8 7 8

79 127 Zilbershteyn Tatiana 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 23 10./I
6 9 3 8

80 37 Nätscher Lilith 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 22 7./IX
7 1 7 8

80 95 Jobse Manon 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 22 7./VIII
7 9 6 6

80 139 Leißner Paul 2016 GER Usinger TSG 22 11./III
7 7 8 7

83 6 Rademacher Sophia 2016 GER Königsteiner LV 21 7./VII
4 3 10 7

83 10 Hagos Christina 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 21 11./I
3 5 6 10

85 34 Marx Charlotte 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 20 8./IX
5 6 5 9

86 55 Guerrero Aleyna 2016 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 18 9./IV
6 6 6 4

Stabweitsprung, Team U10
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 14:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 68 Häuser Anna 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 33 1./V
11 10 11 11

1 93 Heger Lina 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 33 1./X
x 11 12 10

3 27 Godel Justus 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 32 1./II
11 11 10 9

3 32 Ibelshäuser Neele 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 32 1./II
10 x 11 11

5 8 Sukauskas Elias 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 31 1./VII
10 10 10 11

5 79 Zitzer Nuka 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 31 2./V
10 10 11 10

5 139 Leißner Paul 2016 GER Usinger TSG 31 1./III
8 11 10 10

5 144 Sticherling Ella 2015 GER Usinger TSG 31 1./III
9 10 10 11
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Stabweitsprung, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 14:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

9 28 Halàsz Valentina 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 30 3./II
10 10 10 9

9 35 Matschke Charlotte 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 30 3./II
10 9 10 10

9 40 Scholz Melissa 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 30 3./II
11 10 9 9

9 71 Krude Naomi 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 30 3./V
10 10 10 9

13 13 Neumann Mio 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 29 1./I
9 10 8 10

13 36 Matzeit Mira 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 29 1./IX
9 10 10 9

13 43 Zölls Moritz 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 29 6./II
9 9 10 10

13 59 Klar Sebastian 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 29 1./IV
8 10 9 10

13 73 Mathilda Voit 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 29 4./V
8 10 9 10

13 76 Vornholt Theo 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 29 4./V
9 10 10 9

13 99 Milata Marlene 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 29 2./X
9 9 10 10

13 110 Bender Anna 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 29 1./I
9 10 9 10

13 141 Perner Lene 2015 GER Usinger TSG 29 3./III
10 9 9 10

22 34 Marx Charlotte 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 28 2./IX
9 8 9 10

22 38 Precht Nils 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 28 7./II
9 9 9 10

22 69 Häuser Lena 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 28 6./V
9 10 9 7

22 133 Herbrich Emil 2015 GER Usinger TSG 28 4./III
x 9 9 10

26 42 Stukenbrock Clara 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 27 8./II
9 5 9 9

26 57 Innig Albert 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 27 2./IV
x 9 9 9

26 117 Kahle Linda 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 27 3./I
9 9 9 9

26 140 Neumann Luca 2016 GER Usinger TSG 27 5./III
9 9 9 9

26 151 Fabry Jean 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 27 3./IX
9 8 9 9

31 5 Kulick Paul 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 26 2./VII
8 8 9 9

31 26 Barth Elisa 2016 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 26 9./II
9 8 9 8

31 29 Hanisch Jorne 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 26 9./II
9 8 x 9

31 101 Przibilla Carla 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 26 3./X
8 9 6 9

31 119 Kühling Klara Helene 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 26 4./I
5 8 9 9

31 131 Currer Henry 2016 GER Usinger TSG 26 6./III
7 9 9 8

37 39 Scheler Jonas 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 25 4./IX
8 7 9 8
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Stabweitsprung, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 14:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

37 56 Hartmann Jakob 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 25 3./IV
6 9 8 8

37 64 Beck Matheo 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 25 1./VI
8 9 8 7

37 66 Donath Mara 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 25 1./VI
7 7 9 9

37 70 Keßler Nele 2015 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 25 1./VI
8 8 7 9

37 74 Schnack Alina 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 25 1./VI
8 8 7 9

37 75 Süsser Bastian 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 25 1./VI
8 9 8 8

37 97 Krätke Charlotte 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 25 4./X
8 8 9 7

45 6 Rademacher Sophia 2016 GER Königsteiner LV 24 3./VII
9 8 7 7

45 9 Turnbull Emma 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 24 3./VII
8 8 6 8

45 11 Ludwig Linus 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 24 5./I
8 8 8 8

45 30 Henning Louisa 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 24 5./IX
8 7 8 8

45 31 Hentsch Erik 2015 GER Flotte Hugenotten 24 5./IX
8 8 7 8

45 33 Karis Marlon 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 24 5./IX
8 7 7 9

45 67 Fink Finja 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 24 7./V
7 9 x 8

52 14 Wettengel Nora 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 23 6./I
3 9 7 7

52 58 Kirchgessner Sophie Marie 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 23 4./IV
7 7 8 8

52 60 Krane Elisa 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 23 4./IV
7 8 6 8

52 65 Buchholz Ben 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 23 6./VI
8 7 7 8

52 72 Lurz Noah 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 23 6./VI
x 8 7 8

52 92 Gomes Isabella 2015 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 23 1./VIII
x 7 8 8

52 94 Jäger Philipp 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 23 1./VIII
7 7 7 9

52 125 Rehbein Ida 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 23 6./I
8 x 7 8

52 130 Bruch Anna 2015 GER Usinger TSG 23 7./III
7 6 8 8

52 132 Friedrich Milou 2016 GER Usinger TSG 23 7./III
8 6 7 8

62 77 Wawrik Isabella 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids II" 22 8./VI
7 7 8 7

63 62 Pejovic Luka 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 21 6./IV
x 8 6 7

63 98 Krätke Elsa 2015 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 21 5./X
7 x 7 7

63 145 Stöcker Hugo 2016 GER Usinger TSG 21 9./III
7 7 7 5

66 10 Hagos Christina 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 20 8./I
6 7 7 6
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Stabweitsprung, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 14:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

66 12 Machfar Amira 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 20 8./I
7 3 6 7

66 63 Sporer Theo 2017 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 20 7./IV
6 x 6 8

66 147 Walz Marlon 2016 GER Usinger TSG 20 10./III
6 6 7 7

70 3 Bachmann Linda 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 19 5./VII
7 6 6 6

70 37 Nätscher Lilith 2016 GER Flotte Hugenotten 19 8./IX
4 8 x 7

70 41 Springer Lukas 2015 GER Friedrichsdorfer Flitzer 19 11./II
x 6 6 7

70 96 Kornfeld Leopold 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 19 3./VIII
7 6 6 6

70 102 Schellhaas Paul 2016 GER Holzhäuser Raubkatzen 19 6./X
5 x 7 7

70 121 Nasseri Mai 2016 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 19 10./I
5 6 7 6

70 137 Jokkers Melia 2016 GER Usinger TSG 19 11./III
6 7 6 6

77 2 Ali Hanna 2015 GER Königsteiner LV 18 6./VII
x 6 6 6

77 4 Erbrecht Julia 2016 GER Königsteiner LV 18 6./VII
x 5 6 7

77 90 Binner Paul 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 18 4./VIII
6 6 5 6

77 95 Jobse Manon 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 18 4./VIII
4 5 6 7

77 100 Pekrul Melissa 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 18 4./VIII
6 6 6 5

82 78 Wepiwé Neliah 2016 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids I" 17 8./V
6 5 6 x

82 127 Zilbershteyn Tatiana 2015 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 17 11./I
6 5 6 5

84 55 Guerrero Aleyna 2016 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 15 8./IV
5 5 5 4

84 61 Krane Emma 2015 GER TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 e.V. 15 8./IV
8 7 x x

84 91 Castor Johannes 2016 GER Holzhäuser Blitze 15 7./VIII
5 5 5 5

30m Sprint, Team U8 09.06.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 -

1 108 Przibilla Frida 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 12,00 1./III
6,40 5,60

2 52 Raitor Julius 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 12,20 1./IV
6,40 5,80

3 20 Corti Vittorio 2017 ITA LC Steinbach 12,40 (.400) 1./V
6,70 5,70

3 105 Gomes Miguel 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 12,40 (.400) 2./III
6,50 5,90

5 129 Barten Noah 2017 GER Usinger TSG 12,50 1./I
6,70 5,80

6 18 Bozzo Robert 2017 AUT LC Steinbach 12,70 2./V
6,60 6,10

7 49 Hentsch Kira 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 12,80 (.800) 2./IV
6,80 6,00
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30m Sprint, Team U8 - Fortsetzung 09.06.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 -

7 143 Siehndel Tom 2018 GER Usinger TSG 12,80 (.800) 2./I
6,70 6,10

9 54 Twelkmeyer Paul 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 12,90 (.900) 3./IV
6,80 6,10

9 150 Schönborn Noah 2017 GER Usinger TSG 12,90 (.900) 3./I
6,60 6,30

11 45 Dönges Ben 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 13,00 4./IV
6,70 6,30

12 51 König Lena 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 13,10 (.100) 5./IV
6,90 6,20

12 138 Koczwara Karolina 2017 GER Usinger TSG 13,10 (.100) 4./I
6,80 6,30

14 103 Alt Greta 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 13,20 (.200) 3./III
7,00 6,20

14 134 Herzog Hanna 2017 GER Usinger TSG 13,20 (.200) 5./I
7,00 6,20

16 21 Gibert Johan 2017 GER LC Steinbach 13,30 (.300) 3./V
7,10 6,20

16 106 Kuchta Sara 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 13,30 (.300) 4./III
7,10 6,20

18 16 Baataoui Nora 2017 GER LC Steinbach 13,50 (.500) 4./V
7,30 6,20

18 85 Mutua Amy 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 13,50 (.500) 1./II
7,20 6,30

18 88 Zipf Jonah 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 13,50 (.500) 1./II
7,00 6,50

18 142 Rücker Greta 2017 GER Usinger TSG 13,50 (.500) 6./I
7,00 6,50

22 44 Bischoff Amy 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 13,60 6./IV
7,30 6,30

23 19 Corti Sopfia 2017 ITA LC Steinbach 13,70 (.700) 5./V
7,30 6,40

23 136 Hoffmann Helene 2017 GER Usinger TSG 13,70 (.700) 7./I
7,30 6,40

25 53 Stümper Sophie 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 14,00 (.000) 7./IV
7,40 6,60

25 84 Glaub Alina 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 14,00 (.000) 3./II
7,50 6,50

25 86 Ribeiro Mia 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 14,00 (.000) 3./II
7,40 6,60

25 104 Braunhold Alexander 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 14,00 (.000) 5./III
7,40 6,60

29 48 Godel Greta 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 14,10 (.100) 8./IV
7,50 6,60

29 118 Kahle Tim 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 14,10 (.100) 1./VI
7,40 6,70

31 50 Hoffmann Magdalena 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 14,20 (.200) 9./IV
7,50 6,70

31 80 Banzer Leonard 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 14,20 (.200) 5./II
7,50 6,70

33 113 Cünzer Milla 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 14,30 (.300) 2./VI
7,60 6,70

33 128 Antes Jakob 2018 GER Usinger TSG 14,30 (.300) 8./I
7,30 7,00

35 89 Zitzer Jana 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 14,50 6./II
7,70 6,80

36 46 Erdmann Nico 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 14,60 (.600) 10./IV
7,60 7,00
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30m Sprint, Team U8 - Fortsetzung 09.06.2024 / 10:00
KiLa Team
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 -

36 114 Czermin Greta 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 14,60 (.600) 3./VI
7,60 7,00

38 23 Horbulia Ahniia 2017 UKR LC Steinbach 14,70 (.700) 6./V
7,80 6,90

38 25 Müller Charlotte Enie 2017 GER LC Steinbach 14,70 (.700) 6./V
7,60 7,10

38 120 Kulla Jon 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 14,70 (.700) 4./VI
7,90 6,80

41 111 Bender Anton 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 14,80 (.800) 5./VI
7,90 6,90

41 115 Döppner Felix 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 14,80 (.800) 5./VI
7,80 7,00

43 17 Baataoui Safia 2018 GER LC Steinbach 15,00 (.000) 8./V
7,90 7,10

43 81 Buske Kira 2019 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 15,00 (.000) 7./II
8,10 6,90

43 135 Hoffelner Elisa 2017 GER Usinger TSG 15,00 (.000) 9./I
7,70 7,30

46 122 Pauli Elliot 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 15,30 7./VI
8,00 7,30

47 87 Vornholt Marlene 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 15,40 8./II
8,20 7,20

48 148 Zeitz Daniel 2018 GER Usinger TSG 15,50 10./I
8,20 7,30

49 112 Birck Julius 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 15,60 8./VI
8,10 7,50

50 24 Kühne Nika 2018 GER LC Steinbach 15,70 (.700) 9./V
8,30 7,40

50 107 Pekrul Finja 2018 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 15,70 (.700) 6./III
8,50 7,20

52 124 Ramsay Louise 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 15,80 (.800) 9./VI
8,30 7,50

52 149 Anul Lal Su 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 15,80 (.800) 9./II
8,60 7,20

54 83 Eicke Jasper 2019 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 16,10 10./II
8,50 7,60

55 146 Stoll Noah 2018 GER Usinger TSG 16,70 11./I
8,70 8,00

56 126 Rehbein Svea 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 17,00 10./VI
8,90 8,10

15 Baataoui Abdelnour 2017 GER LC Steinbach ab. -/V

82 Donath Anna-Lena 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" ab. -/II

47 Flögel Noah 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen ab. -/IV

116 Jordan Paul 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach ab. -/VI

Biathlon-Staffel, Team U8 09.06.2024 / 11:30
KiLa Team
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung Punkte

1 Holzhäuser Raketen GER TV Burgholzhausen 8:27,00 1./II 1
2 LC Steinbach GER LC Steinbach 8:29,00 1./I 2
3 Usinger TSG GER Usinger TSG 8:50,00 2./II 3
4 Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen GER TSG Friedrichsdorf 9:05,00 3./II 4
5 TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" GER TSG Wehrheim 10:22,00 2./I 5
6 Oberstedten - Steinbach GER TV Oberstedten 10:49,00 3./I 6
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Stabsprung Team, Team U8
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 10:30
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 Oberstedten - Steinbach GER TV Oberstedten 27 1./V 1
10-10-7

27
1 Holzhäuser Raketen GER TV Burgholzhausen 27 1./II 1

10-10-7
27

1 TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" GER TSG Wehrheim 27 1./IV 1
10-9-8

27
1 Usinger TSG GER Usinger TSG 27 1./VI 1

11-11-5
27

5 Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen GER TSG Friedrichsdorf 25 1./I 5
11-8-6

25
6 LC Steinbach GER LC Steinbach 21 1./III 6

9-6-6
21

Drehwurf, Team U8
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 52 Raitor Julius 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 45 1./IV
15-14-14-16

45
2 20 Corti Vittorio 2017 ITA LC Steinbach 43 1./V

14-7-14-15
43

2 105 Gomes Miguel 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 43 1./VI
12-15-15-13

43
4 45 Dönges Ben 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 40 2./IV

13-13-14-12
40

5 54 Twelkmeyer Paul 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 37 3./IV
14-9-14-8

37
5 118 Kahle Tim 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 37 1./I

10-12-12-13
37

7 150 Schönborn Noah 2017 GER Usinger TSG 36 1./III
14-10-12

36
8 16 Baataoui Nora 2017 GER LC Steinbach 34 2./V

9-12-10-12
34

8 88 Zipf Jonah 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 34 1./II
9-12-11-11

34
8 124 Ramsay Louise 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 34 2./I

11-7-11-12
34

11 46 Erdmann Nico 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 32 4./IV
11-11-8-10

32
11 49 Hentsch Kira 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 32 4./IV

11-10-10-11
32
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Drehwurf, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

11 51 König Lena 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 32 4./IV
13-11-8-4

32
11 104 Braunhold Alexander 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 32 2./VI

11-4-11-10
32

15 108 Przibilla Frida 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 31 3./VI
10-9-11-10

31
15 129 Barten Noah 2017 GER Usinger TSG 31 2./III

12-10-9
31

17 25 Müller Charlotte Enie 2017 GER LC Steinbach 30 3./V
10-10-10-9

30
17 106 Kuchta Sara 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 30 4./VI

8-8-10-12
30

19 143 Siehndel Tom 2018 GER Usinger TSG 29 3./III
9-10-10

29
19 148 Zeitz Daniel 2018 GER Usinger TSG 29 3./III

10-8-11
29

21 89 Zitzer Jana 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 27 2./II
9-9-9-8

27
21 134 Herzog Hanna 2017 GER Usinger TSG 27 5./III

9-9-9
27

23 17 Baataoui Safia 2018 GER LC Steinbach 26 4./V
8-9-7-9

26
24 53 Stümper Sophie 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 25 7./IV

8-8-9-4
25

24 83 Eicke Jasper 2019 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 25 3./II
9-6-8-8

25
24 111 Bender Anton 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 25 3./I

8-8-8-9
25

24 115 Döppner Felix 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 25 3./I
7-9-8-8

25
24 136 Hoffmann Helene 2017 GER Usinger TSG 25 6./III

8-9-8
25

24 138 Koczwara Karolina 2017 GER Usinger TSG 25 6./III
8-9-8

25
30 84 Glaub Alina 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 24 4./II

6-8-7-9
24

31 24 Kühne Nika 2018 GER LC Steinbach 23 5./V
7-8-7-8

23
31 44 Bischoff Amy 2017 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 23 8./IV

6-7-8-8
23
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Drehwurf, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

31 48 Godel Greta 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 23 8./IV
8-6-7-8

23
31 86 Ribeiro Mia 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 23 5./II

8-5-7-8
23

31 103 Alt Greta 2017 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 23 5./VI
3-5-10-8

23
31 120 Kulla Jon 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 23 5./I

11-11-*-1
23

37 18 Bozzo Robert 2017 AUT LC Steinbach 22 6./V
*-11-11-*

22
37 85 Mutua Amy 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 22 6./II

7-8-6-7
22

37 113 Cünzer Milla 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 22 6./I
7-7-8-*

22
37 149 Anul Lal Su 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 22 6./II

3-8-6-8
22

41 50 Hoffmann Magdalena 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen 21 10./IV
7-7-6-7

21
42 128 Antes Jakob 2018 GER Usinger TSG 20 8./III

5-7-8
20

43 122 Pauli Elliot 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 19 7./I
4-3-7-8

19
43 142 Rücker Greta 2017 GER Usinger TSG 19 9./III

4-7-8
19

43 146 Stoll Noah 2018 GER Usinger TSG 19 9./III
5-6-8

19
46 19 Corti Sopfia 2017 ITA LC Steinbach 18 7./V

8-5-5-*
18

47 114 Czermin Greta 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 17 8./I
5-5-7-3

17
48 21 Gibert Johan 2017 GER LC Steinbach 16 8./V

6-8-2-1
16

48 81 Buske Kira 2019 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 16 8./II
7-x-5-4

16
48 112 Birck Julius 2017 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 16 9./I

5-5-6-5
16

51 107 Pekrul Finja 2018 GER Holzhäuser Raketen 15 6./VI
5-4-5-5

15
51 126 Rehbein Svea 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach 15 10./I

2-2-7-6
15
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Drehwurf, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 09.06.2024 / 11:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung Punkte

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

53 23 Horbulia Ahniia 2017 UKR LC Steinbach 14 9./V
5-7-2-*

14
54 80 Banzer Leonard 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 12 9./II

4-2-4-4
12

55 87 Vornholt Marlene 2018 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" 11 10./II
4-2-*-5

11
56 135 Hoffelner Elisa 2017 GER Usinger TSG 10 11./III

2-4-4
10

15 Baataoui Abdelnour 2017 GER LC Steinbach ab.

82 Donath Anna-Lena 2017 GER TSG Wehrheim "Apple-Kids" n.a.

47 Flögel Noah 2018 GER Friedrichsdorfer Sportskanonen n.a.

116 Jordan Paul 2018 GER Oberstedten - Steinbach n.a.


